
JC 1 SCT: 43 CL: 131   Graeme Jefferies, Nbr Of Dogs: 57   

Result Dog Owner 

1     0/22.718      U216 Avondale Tia's Magic Wand (Australian Koolie) Leesa Todd 

2     0/24.146      U114 Ardara Midnight Inc (Cocker Spaniel ) Lesley Lee 

3     0/24.384      U217 Team Caos Mai Epic Swell (Border Collie) Jason Buckland 

4     0/26.028      R636 D C (Heading Dog) Allan Booth 

5     0/26.070      W616 Hannah (heading dog) Katherine Booth 

6     0/26.770      T202 Glynteg Evoque Mai Kool Peak (Koolie ) Michelle Jopson 

7     0/26.852      V677 Basil (Border Collie) Pipa Mooyman 

8     0/27.783      W110 Rainstar Life In The Fast Lane (Border Collie x Papillon) Karen Grant 

9     0/27.911      R037 Charlie (frenchbulldog cross) Julie Scott 

10     0/28.139      V016 Schondara Archie Royal Charm (Miniature schnauzer) Kate Crilly 

11     0/35.551      V138 Ivy Mae McThistle (Miniature Fox Terrier) Trish Olsen 

12     0/36.721      V008 Champagne Super Nova (Toy Poodle Lowchen Cross) Caroline Rain 

13     0/39.106      V014 Ollie (Silky/Maltese) Sharyn Baxter 

14     5/19.333      U303 Beauhemian Rhapsody (Border Collie) Taylor Mechen 

15     5/19.655      V237 Imac Reboot (Border Collie) Caroline Rain 

16     5/24.543      T665 Lexi (Rottweiler) Niere Kitson 

17     5/25.986      V280 Little Red of Thornvale (Border Collie) Eleanor Go 

18     5/27.115      V012 Beau (Jack Russell x Fox terrier) Jenna Kennedy 

19     5/29.372      T139 Eastonia He's No Saint (Shetland Sheepdog) Adele Muirhead-Smith 

20     5/29.549      S288 Her Royal Highness Misty (Staffy x) Gemma Soper 

21     5/32.340      V641 Max (Collie x ) Chloe Robson 

22     5/32.824      V647 Belgenbeau Aka Orange Sky at Passchendael  (Belgian Shep Tervueren) Jo Ingram 

23     10/21.576      V278 Buzz (Fox Terrier X) Dawn Barry 

24     10/21.665      P618 Evoque Mai-Caffe (Border Collie) Bronwyn Wilson 

25     10/27.566      V644 Evaredi Ranger Scott (Border Collie) Elaine Youthed 

26     10/29.029      X604 Willow (Kelpie Huntaway X) Katherine Booth 

27     10/29.814      W618 Sage (NZ Heading Dog) Brent Cowie 

28     10/32.761      W666 Zinc Von Heisenberg (German Shepherd (Working Line)) Reece Smith 

29     10/33.173      V124 Lady Penelope (Miniture Fox Terrier x Jack Russell) Joy Hawley 

30     10/36.102      V680 Arlo (Golden retriever/white shepherd mix) Fiona Will 

31     10/37.871      V690 Barewood Miss Jessy (Heading Dog) Karen Turner 

32     15/21.203      V281 Miss Maeve of Maybrook (Border Collie ) Taylor Mechen 

33     25/39.844      T645 Aubreys Xrated Parisian (Briard) Debbie Moss 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JC 2 SCT: 41 CL: 125   Joanne Rennell, Nbr Of Dogs: 57        

Result Dog Owner 

1     0/25.574      W666 Zinc Von Heisenberg (German Shepherd (Working Line)) Reece Smith 

2     0/27.453      V124 Lady Penelope (Miniture Fox Terrier x Jack Russell) Joy Hawley 

3     0/27.866      T202 Glynteg Evoque Mai Kool Peak (Koolie ) Michelle Jopson 

4     0/33.431      S288 Her Royal Highness Misty (Staffy x) Gemma Soper 

5     0/34.860      V138 Ivy Mae McThistle (Miniature Fox Terrier) Trish Olsen 

6     5/26.271      V016 Schondara Archie Royal Charm (Miniature schnauzer) Kate Crilly 

7     5/38.501      V641 Max (Collie x ) Chloe Robson 

8     10/24.739      V648 Beary McBearason (Bearded Collie X) Flip Collins 

9     10/27.940      R037 Charlie (frenchbulldog cross) Julie Scott 

10     10/36.073      X604 Willow (Kelpie Huntaway X) Katherine Booth 

11     10/51.397      V014 Ollie (Silky/Maltese) Sharyn Baxter 

12     24/55.969      V690 Barewood Miss Jessy (Heading Dog) Karen Turner 

 

 

JC 3 SCT: 42 CL: 127   Joanne Rennell, Nbr Of Dogs: 54        

Result Dog Owner 

1     0/23.798      U671 Shinebright My Silver Lining (Border Collie) Shelley Naylor 

2     0/23.920      V219 Team CAOS No Expectations (Australian Kelpie) Reece Smith 

3     0/26.272      V012 Beau (Jack Russell x Fox terrier) Jenna Kennedy 

4     0/27.399      V244 Kara (Border Collie x Huntaway x Collie) Jodie Kitchingman 

5     0/28.408      R037 Charlie (frenchbulldog cross) Julie Scott 

6     0/29.892      R636 D C (Heading Dog) Allan Booth 

7     0/31.917      V016 Schondara Archie Royal Charm (Miniature schnauzer) Kate Crilly 

8     0/32.103      T665 Lexi (Rottweiler) Niere Kitson 

9     3/45.101      S288 Her Royal Highness Misty (Staffy x) Gemma Soper 

10     5/20.659      V237 Imac Reboot (Border Collie) Caroline Rain 

11     5/25.284      U217 Team Caos Mai Epic Swell (Border Collie) Jason Buckland 

12     5/26.774      U719 Luca (Belgian Malinois) Monique Piket 

13     5/31.164      X604 Willow (Kelpie Huntaway X) Katherine Booth 

14     6/43.285      U218 Team Caos Livingon Vienna (Border Collie) Bronwyn Wilson 

15     10/38.160      V641 Max (Collie x ) Chloe Robson 

16     10/42.143      V690 Barewood Miss Jessy (Heading Dog) Karen Turner 

17     11/48.980      V138 Ivy Mae McThistle (Miniature Fox Terrier) Trish Olsen 

18     15/25.437      U303 Beauhemian Rhapsody (Border Collie) Taylor Mechen 

19     17/44.701      V647 Belgenbeau Aka Orange Sky at Passchendael (Belgian Shep Tervueren) Jo Ingram 

20     21/63.577      V014 Ollie (Silky/Maltese) Sharyn Baxter 

 

 

 

 



JC 4 SCT: 51 CL: 155    Graeme Jefferies, Nbr Of Dogs: 49        

1     0/25.391      V648 Beary McBearason (Bearded Collie X) Flip Collins 

2     0/26.644      U719 Luca (Belgian Malinois) Monique Piket 

3     0/27.531      V219 Team CAOS No Expectations (Australian Kelpie) Reece Smith 

4     0/27.561      V682 Mabel (Nz Heading dog) Judy Moodie 

5     0/28.943      V124 Lady Penelope (Miniture Fox Terrier x Jack Russell) Joy Hawley 

6     0/29.098      V244 Kara (Border Collie x Huntaway x Collie) Jodie Kitchingman 

7     0/31.510      T202 Glynteg Evoque Mai Kool Peak (Koolie ) Michelle Jopson 

8     0/34.831      U724 Quid (NZ Heading Dog) Sheila Ramsay 

9     0/37.402      V647 Belgenbeau Aka Orange Sky at Passchendael (Belgian Shep Tervueren) Jo Ingram 

10     0/37.832      S015 Fitzin Andbag (Sydney Silky X) Richard Powley 

11     0/40.409      V138 Ivy Mae McThistle (Miniature Fox Terrier) Trish Olsen 

12     0/46.701      S288 Her Royal Highness Misty (Staffy x) Gemma Soper 

13     5/24.787      V288 But She's Gavins Really (Heading Dog) Vicky Fox 

14     5/27.584      V278 Buzz (Fox Terrier X) Dawn Barry 

15     5/28.671      U216 Avondale Tia's Magic Wand (Australian Koolie) Leesa Todd 

16     5/31.440      V644 Evaredi Ranger Scott (Border Collie) Elaine Youthed 

17     10/22.963      V281 Miss Maeve of Maybrook (Border Collie ) Taylor Mechen 

18     10/24.762      U613 Red Hot Chilli Pepper (NZ Heading Dog) Zara Deans 

19     10/29.354      R272 Kelljass Raven's - Kiwi Dream (Border Collie ) Sonya Tulett 

20     10/36.242      R037 Charlie (frenchbulldog cross) Julie Scott 

21     15/23.201      U303 Beauhemian Rhapsody (Border Collie) Taylor Mechen 

22     15/38.840      V016 Schondara Archie Royal Charm (Miniature schnauzer) Kate Crilly 

23     15/44.081      V677 Basil (Border Collie) Pipa Mooyman 
 

JC 5 SCT: 54 CL: 150    Graeme Jefferies, Nbr Of Dogs: 49        

1     0/24.921      W677 Cascabel’s Roaring Red Rata (Border collie) Alex Clarke 

2     0/27.526      U216 Avondale Tia's Magic Wand (Australian Koolie) Leesa Todd 

3     0/27.691      V012 Beau (Jack Russell x Fox terrier) Jenna Kennedy 

4     0/28.057      U719 Luca (Belgian Malinois) Monique Piket 

5     0/29.882      V244 Kara (Border Collie x Huntaway x Collie) Jodie Kitchingman 

6     0/33.849      T202 Glynteg Evoque Mai Kool Peak (Koolie ) Michelle Jopson 

7     0/35.214      S015 Fitzin Andbag (Sydney Silky X) Richard Powley 

8     0/40.590      V138 Ivy Mae McThistle (Miniature Fox Terrier) Trish Olsen 

9     2/56.123      S288 Her Royal Highness Misty (Staffy x) Gemma Soper 

10     5/24.751      V281 Miss Maeve of Maybrook (Border Collie ) Taylor Mechen 

11     5/25.710      V648 Beary McBearason (Bearded Collie X) Flip Collins 

12     5/29.732      R272 Kelljass Raven's - Kiwi Dream (Border Collie ) Sonya Tulett 

13     5/30.425      W666 Zinc Von Heisenberg (German Shepherd (Working Line)) Reece Smith 

14     5/31.081      T139 Eastonia He's No Saint (Shetland Sheepdog) Adele Muirhead-Smith 

15     5/32.931      U724 Quid (NZ Heading Dog) Sheila Ramsay 

16     5/33.015      V644 Evaredi Ranger Scott (Border Collie) Elaine Youthed 

17     5/40.065      R037 Charlie (frenchbulldog cross) Julie Scott 

18     5/41.748      V647 Belgenbeau Aka Orange Sky at Passchendael (Belgian Shep Tervueren) Jo Ingram 

19     7/56.816      V014 Ollie (Silky/Maltese) Sharyn Baxter 

20     10/29.026      U671 Shinebright My Silver Lining (Border Collie) Shelley Naylor 



JB 1 SCT: 45 CL: 156   Graeme Jefferies, Nbr Of Dogs: 36        

1     0/27.816      W219 ShineBright Zoomasaurus (Border Collie) Jessica Wilkinson 

2     0/30.159      U627 Just Doug (Huntaway X) Claire Jones 

3     0/31.113      S243 Trans African Luna-Lu (Springer x Labrador) Jane Morgan 

4     0/33.214      S623 Run Forrest Run (Heading Dog X) Veronica MacLean 

5     0/36.504      R714 Evaredi Notch One Up (Hill Bred Heading Dog) Elaine Youthed 

6     0/41.768      Q100 Taco the Fastest Dog in the West (Border Collie x Bichon ) Joy Hawley 

7     5/41.045      R635 Winter (Heading Dog) Katherine Booth 

8     10/29.011      U203 Team CAOS Ultimate Game (Border Collie) Teresa Walker 

9     10/50.339      T140 Bonnie Jean McThistle (Border Terrier x Jack Russell ) Trish Olsen 

10     12/47.362      P294 Jipsy Rose (Kelpie Cross) Donna Orr 

11     14/54.910      Q119 Braidriver Stirling Moss (Polish Lowland Sheepdog) Debbie Moss 

12     15/26.972      U678 Glencarron Out Of The Blue (Border Collie) Nikki Steyn 

13     20/29.005      Q208 Ticotonic Que Sera Sera (Border Collie) Rosalie Lock 

JB 2 SCT: 47 CL: 163   Graeme Jefferies, Nbr Of Dogs: 36        

1     0/28.236      T219 Peso (Staffy cross) Helena Akesson 

2     0/30.383      U627 Just Doug (Huntaway X) Claire Jones 

3     0/31.127      Q265 Prince Kaliska Frm Sarsfield (Kelpie) Donna Orr 

4     0/31.580      S243 Trans African Luna-Lu (Springer x Labrador) Jane Morgan 

5     0/31.823      S623 Run Forrest Run (Heading Dog X) Veronica MacLean 

6     0/32.212      T621 Flare (Heading Dog) Nicole Wilkinson 

7     0/37.069      R714 Evaredi Notch One Up (Hill Bred Heading Dog) Elaine Youthed 

8     0/37.577      P294 Jipsy Rose (Kelpie Cross) Donna Orr 

9     0/37.973      Q100 Taco the Fastest Dog in the West (Border Collie x Bichon ) Joy Hawley 

10     0/40.774      R635 Winter (Heading Dog) Katherine Booth 

11     0/43.125      Q274 Tui Rata (Australian Kelpie) Sonya Mathieson 

12     5/28.366      T301 Rango (Fox Terrier X) Helena Akesson 

13     5/32.072      T215 Ardara Dream Piper (English Springer Spaniel) Lesley Lee 

14     5/35.377      U203 Team CAOS Ultimate Game (Border Collie) Teresa Walker 

15     5/42.715      Q119 Braidriver Stirling Moss (Polish Lowland Sheepdog) Debbie Moss 

16     5/47.852      T140 Bonnie Jean McThistle (Border Terrier x Jack Russell ) Trish Olsen 

17     10/26.775      U678 Glencarron Out Of The Blue (Border Collie) Nikki Steyn 

18     15/26.053      Q208 Ticotonic Que Sera Sera (Border Collie) Rosalie Lock 

19     30/25.592      S208 Ticotonic Masked Red Fox (Border Collie) Rosalie Lock 

JB 3 SCT: 43 CL: 151   Joanne Rennell, Nbr Of Dogs: 36        

1     0/31.146      S243 Trans African Luna-Lu (Springer x Labrador) Jane Morgan 

2     0/31.754      U627 Just Doug (Huntaway X) Claire Jones 

3     0/37.766      R714 Evaredi Notch One Up (Hill Bred Heading Dog) Elaine Youthed 

4     5/36.945      U239 Ronin Just Run With It (Boxer) Don Leckie 

5     9/52.830      T140 Bonnie Jean McThistle (Border Terrier x Jack Russell ) Trish Olsen 

6     10/34.193      T215 Ardara Dream Piper (English Springer Spaniel) Lesley Lee 

7     13/51.280      Q100 Taco the Fastest Dog in the West (Border Collie x Bichon ) Joy Hawley 

8     15/36.050      W219 ShineBright Zoomasaurus (Border Collie) Jessica Wilkinson 



JB 4 SCT: 41 CL: 142    Joanne Rennell, Nbr Of Dogs: 35        

1     0/28.485      T219 Peso (Staffy cross) Helena Akesson 

2     0/29.077      U627 Just Doug (Huntaway X) Claire Jones 

3     0/29.813      T301 Rango (Fox Terrier X) Helena Akesson 

4     0/30.326      U232 Flamin Ember (Australian Kelpie) Richard Powley 

5     0/31.674      T215 Ardara Dream Piper (English Springer Spaniel) Lesley Lee 

6     0/32.667      U239 Ronin Just Run With It (Boxer) Don Leckie 

7     0/36.282      R714 Evaredi Notch One Up (Hill Bred Heading Dog) Elaine Youthed 

8     0/40.144      Q100 Taco the Fastest Dog in the West (Border Collie x Bichon ) Joy Hawley 

9     1/42.332      T140 Bonnie Jean McThistle (Border Terrier x Jack Russell ) Trish Olsen 

10     5/31.539      S623 Run Forrest Run (Heading Dog X) Veronica MacLean 

11     5/40.893      P294 Jipsy Rose (Kelpie Cross) Donna Orr 

12     7/43.881      R239 Izabella of Ardara (English Springer Spaniel) Lesley Lee 

13     15/32.322      V203 Ticotonic Tickled Pink (Border Collie) Sue McKee 

JB 5 SCT: 55 CL: 180    Graeme Jefferies, Nbr Of Dogs: 35        

1     0/34.141      T301 Rango (Fox Terrier X) Helena Akesson 

2     0/35.360      T657 Morago Woodcock (Weimaraner) Lisa Terry 

3     0/36.454      U232 Flamin Ember (Australian Kelpie) Richard Powley 

4     0/39.237      U239 Ronin Just Run With It (Boxer) Don Leckie 

5     0/39.407      S243 Trans African Luna-Lu (Springer x Labrador) Jane Morgan 

6     0/45.712      R714 Evaredi Notch One Up (Hill Bred Heading Dog) Elaine Youthed 

7     0/50.084      Q100 Taco the Fastest Dog in the West (Border Collie x Bichon ) Joy Hawley 

8     5/34.085      W219 ShineBright Zoomasaurus (Border Collie) Jessica Wilkinson 

9     5/35.284      T215 Ardara Dream Piper (English Springer Spaniel) Lesley Lee 

10     5/37.347      S623 Run Forrest Run (Heading Dog X) Veronica MacLean 

11     5/41.668      Q265 Prince Kaliska Frm Sarsfield (Kelpie) Donna Orr 

12     15/33.122      U678 Glencarron Out Of The Blue (Border Collie) Nikki Steyn 

JA 1 SCT: 55 CL: 200   Joanne Rennell, QCT: 50, Nbr Of Dogs: 40        

1C   0/35.215      Q219 Team CAOS Xtreme Speed (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

2C   0/36.024      R282 Backbeach Hi-Spec (Border Collie) Dave Cook 

3     0/37.352      R219 Haulton at the Risk of CAOS (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

4     5/46.549      S629 Southridge Raging Storm (Border Collie) Ian Clearwater 

5     10/42.362      R281 Thornvale Blade of Lightning (Border Collie) Philip Menzies 

JA 2 SCT: 59 CL: 195   Graeme Jefferies, QCT: 54, Nbr Of Dogs: 39        

1C   0/34.287      R278 Tevra Ride The Rapids (Border/Husky X) Jess Tansey 

2C   0/35.381      R219 Haulton at the Risk of CAOS (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

3     0/36.672      Q629 Cliffhanger Tera'n It Up (Border Collie) Belinda Culling 

4     0/46.382      S629 Southridge Raging Storm (Border Collie) Ian Clearwater 

5     0/49.113      P703 Coco (Crossbreed) Jessica Wilkinson 

6     0/51.194      Q111 Whitestaff Betta With Peppa (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) Martin Steyn 

7     5/39.228      P129 Rin Tin Jim (Heading Dog/Fox Terrier) Belinda Culling 

8     10/41.596      W282 Backbeach Illegal Direction (Border Collie) Dave Cook 

9     15/41.934      M654 Banjo Pat-Me-Some (Heading X Huntaway) Paddy Ashley 

10     15/42.872      T605 Summer (Heading Dog) Anne Morrissey 

11     30/47.950      S203 Ticotonic Highland Bliss (Border Collie) Sue McKee 



 

JA 3 SCT: 67 CL: 231    Graeme Jefferies, QCT: 61, Nbr Of Dogs: 42        

1C   0/38.155      R219 Haulton at the Risk of CAOS (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

2C   0/39.461      R604 Spice (Huntaway/Heading X) Brent Cowie 

3     0/44.484      S221 Evoque Mai La Lupa (Border Collie Smooth ) Jason Buckland 

4     0/53.580      P703 Coco (Crossbreed) Jessica Wilkinson 

5     5/38.050      T232 Ticotonic Turn Up The Tempo (Border Collie) Jake Remon 

6     5/41.405      M266 Lindwood River Of Dreams (Border Collie) Mitch Neale 

7     5/43.749      P262 Illawarra Rapid (Australian Kelpie) Richard Powley 

8     5/52.683      M010 Amazing Maizy Maze (Jack Russell) Shelley Naylor 

9     5/58.778      Q111 Whitestaff Betta With Peppa (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) Martin Steyn 

10     10/36.932      Q219 Team CAOS Xtreme Speed (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

11     10/49.166      L603 Mia on Fire (Border Collie) Shelley Naylor 

12     15/40.362      S203 Ticotonic Highland Bliss (Border Collie) Sue McKee 

JA 4 SCT: 42 CL: 155    Joanne Rennell, QCT: 38, Nbr Of Dogs: 41        

1C   0/29.633      Q219 Team CAOS Xtreme Speed (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

2C   0/32.393      M266 Lindwood River Of Dreams (Border Collie) Mitch Neale 

3     0/32.654      R604 Spice (Huntaway/Heading X) Brent Cowie 

4     0/41.255      P703 Coco (Crossbreed) Jessica Wilkinson 

5     5/30.383      T266 Backbeach BlackIllusion (Border Collie) Mitch Neale 

6     5/32.335      M654 Banjo Pat-Me-Some (Heading X Huntaway) Paddy Ashley 

7     5/32.408      S203 Ticotonic Highland Bliss (Border Collie) Sue McKee 

8     5/39.779      S629 Southridge Raging Storm (Border Collie) Ian Clearwater 

9     7/44.013      Q111 Whitestaff Betta With Peppa (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) Martin Steyn 

10     7/44.087      M010 Amazing Maizy Maze (Jack Russell) Shelley Naylor 

11     10/32.226      U604 Ride the Lightning Sky (Huntaway/Heading ) Philip Menzies 

12     10/32.854      U219 Team CAOS Lost All Control (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

13     10/38.352      T605 Summer (Heading Dog) Anne Morrissey 

14     10/39.527      L603 Mia on Fire (Border Collie) Shelley Naylor 

JA 5 SCT: 46 CL: 162    Joanne Rennell, QCT: 42, Nbr Of Dogs: 42        

1C   0/31.243      Q219 Team CAOS Xtreme Speed (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

2C   0/33.739      T601 Thyme (NZ Heading Dog) Brent Cowie 

3     0/33.749      U604 Ride the Lightning Sky (Huntaway/Heading ) Philip Menzies 

4     0/35.842      P129 Rin Tin Jim (Heading Dog/Fox Terrier) Belinda Culling 

5     0/36.327      P262 Illawarra Rapid (Australian Kelpie) Richard Powley 

6     0/39.892      S221 Evoque Mai La Lupa (Border Collie Smooth ) Jason Buckland 

7     0/42.061      P703 Coco (Crossbreed) Jessica Wilkinson 

8     5/33.631      T232 Ticotonic Turn Up The Tempo (Border Collie) Jake Remon 

9     5/36.125      Q629 Cliffhanger Tera'n It Up (Border Collie) Belinda Culling 

10     5/36.138      M266 Lindwood River Of Dreams (Border Collie) Mitch Neale 

11     10/30.730      U219 Team CAOS Lost All Control (Border Collie) Reece Smith 

12     10/45.513      Q111 Whitestaff Betta With Peppa (Staffordshire Bull Terrier) Martin Steyn 

13     15/38.517      Q272 Ticotonic Fell-A-Trix (Border Collie) Paul Remon 


